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Barrington Quad Meet - 12/5/2015

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MAWE-WIImes, Ben1 144.90   16.0

MAWE-WIBuckner, Quinn2 128.60   13.0

NNHS-ILBushnell, Nico3 122.70   12.0

NNHS-ILPolski, Daniel4 120.90   11.0

OPRF 15Rutman, Charles5 114.25   10.0

NNHS-ILVan Dyne, Jason6 x83.15

NNHS-ILKhan, Rizaaz7 x80.45

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MAWE-WIMunns, Matt1 274.60   16.0

NNHS-ILRichards, Zach2 202.75   13.0

NNHS-ILZugay, Thomas3 176.20   12.0

BHS-IL 15Latimer, Steven4 173.40   11.0

BHS-IL 18Suppes, Thomas5 173.15   10.0

OPRF 18Conrardy, Riley6 168.05   9.0

MAWE-WIO'Connell, Patrick7 165.40   7.0

BHS-IL 17Melaniphy, Conor8 x160.30

BHS-ILZhu, Jonathon9 x157.95

OPRF 17Brennan, Kenton10 155.05   5.0

NNHS-ILCassano, Jonathan11 x132.40

NNHS-ILPhares, Kevin12 x124.60

OPRF 16Frendt, Alex13 x110.60

OPRF 18Swan, Isaiah14 x109.03

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Frosh Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANNHS-IL1 1:41.33   32.0

Ellis, Noah Tak, Joshua

Qiao, I. I. Chow, Calvin

27.19 27.47 23.9222.75

AMAWE-WI2 1:49.24   26.0

Worledge, Miles 15 Nordmeyer, Gus

Bensch, Constantin Fernandez, Matthew 15

29.91 29.52 23.9625.85

ABHS-IL3 1:55.49   24.0

Fischer, Steven 14 Cremer, Ryan 16

Wondrasek, Tommy 15 Rorison, Liam 14

27.76 33.28 26.2628.19

BNNHS-IL4 x1:57.15

Wright, Kyle Coleman, Peter

Thirkateth, Praneet Mendrys, William

30.52 31.76 25.5029.37

AOPRF5 1:57.67   22.0

Kouris, James 14 Obrecht, Kevin 17

Lavery, Alexander 16 Hope, William 15

31.04 32.36 26.2827.99

BBHS-IL6 x2:03.73

Deweerdt, Jack 14 Wenschhof, Donald 15

Martinez, Nick 15 Bower, Reed 15

31.38 34.56 28.0729.72

BOPRF7 x2:08.60

Enschede, Jakob 16 Garcia, Nikolas 15

Louis, Matthew 14 Chavez, Miguel 14

33.76 36.10 28.8529.89

COPRF8 x2:20.06

Evenson, Jack 15 Mann, Jordan 18

Cozzi, Thomas 14 Manola, Benjamin 16

35.95 37.36 29.2637.49

DBHS-IL9 x2:32.12

Glave, Logan 14 Sarangmath, Kartik 15

Chappell, Tyler 16 Kim, William 14

44.13 38.20 34.4235.37

CBHS-IL10 x2:32.49

Latimer, Brian 15 Zhou, Steven 15

Appleby, Sean 14 Lindquist, Wyatt 14

34.06 38.04 42.8237.57

BMAWE-WI--- X1:51.44

Culver, Joe Jarrard, Will

Witynski, Grant Consigny, Tim

28.68 30.90 24.7127.15

DOPRF--- DQ

Casson, Max 14 Zuraw, Abraham 16

Ziegler, Benjamin 18 Gonzalez, Ivan 14

38.75 41.33 32.0133.28

CMAWE-WI--- DQ

Schaak, James Casey, Noah

Laursen, Abe Reynolds, Garrett

33.55 31.10 26.7028.18

CNNHS-IL--- DQ

Bessenet, Pierre 9 Dresbach, Sasha

Blattner, Jack Shobert, Greg

37.17 38.51 29.3224.57

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-IL1 1:40.28   32.0

O'Leary, Colin M 16 Cross, Colin 18

Gavars, Mitchell 16 Fish, Andrew 17

25.36 27.68 22.8824.36

AMAWE-WI2 1:42.63   26.0

Weaver, Lain 16 Miller, Henry

Jekel, Wes Wheeler, Sam

26.19 29.20 22.9724.27

AOPRF3 1:43.86   24.0

Wolfe, Thomas 16 Kayser, Zachary 17

Fluharty, Joshua 17 Ungaretti, J.P. 16

26.61 29.82 22.9724.46

ANNHS-IL4 1:45.26   22.0

Riggs, Keegan Lapsey, Will

Leu, Jeff Zillier, Nick

28.28 29.39 23.2924.30

BBHS-IL5 x1:47.41

Lehmann, Riley J 16 Gersten, Max 17

Burrell, Sam 14 Robinson, Scott P 16

27.49 28.34 23.8327.75

BOPRF6 x1:48.40

Franklin, Daniel 16 Pedraza, Alex 14

Cioppa, Micah 17 Pawelko, Sean 18

28.34 31.07 22.7926.20

BMAWE-WI7 x1:49.30

Callan, Griffin 15 O'Donnell-Mache, Jack

Melnick, Noah Nicol, Noah

28.72 30.36 23.8726.35

CMAWE-WI8 x1:50.48

Pfau, Henry Altaweel, Will

Collins, Justin Ohnesorge, Max

29.22 30.57 23.9226.77

CBHS-IL9 x1:52.92

Zhou, Andy L 18 Gopinath, Chirag 16

Fischer, John 16 Krieps, Jack 17

27.65 32.11 26.0827.08

BNNHS-IL10 x1:54.99

Jacobson, Andrew Magee, Matthew

McDonnell, Reilly Dorsey, Sean

31.82 31.18 24.8327.16

CNNHS-IL11 x1:58.72

Giazzon, Adam Roche, Jack

Sun, Nate Jacobs, Cole

32.14 32.09 24.4930.00

DNNHS-IL12 x2:02.35

Komar, Alex Anderson, Mike

Deahr, Joe Eckdahl, Connor

33.68 33.93 25.7029.04

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILYuan, Joseph1 1:53.07   16.0

25.27 27.45 30.0830.27

MAWE-WIBensch, Constantin2 2:00.29   13.0

27.69 30.14 30.8131.65

NNHS-ILWright, Kyle3 2:02.35   12.0

28.05 30.91 31.9331.46

BHS-IL 16Cremer, Ryan4 2:04.02   11.0

28.89 32.00 31.6131.52

OPRF 17Cozzi, Lawrence5 2:05.34   10.0

28.98 31.61 32.3232.43

BHS-IL 14Zachar, Nathan6 2:15.06   9.0

30.81 33.38 35.3135.56

MAWE-WI 15Worledge, Miles7 2:15.54   7.0

30.14 33.87 35.8535.68

OPRF 15Evenson, Jack8 2:26.27   5.0

32.70 36.52 38.3838.67

BHS-IL 15Mohr, Albert9 x2:26.55

31.73 37.03 39.3638.43

NNHS-ILShobert, Greg10 x2:29.72

34.28 37.79 38.4939.16

OPRF 15Butman, Eli11 x2:40.84

34.11 40.06 43.5943.08

OPRF 18Ziegler, Benjamin12 x2:45.08

31.43 41.25 46.5445.86

MAWE-WIAlwari, Yacoub--- X2:07.82

29.23 31.60 33.8433.15

MAWE-WITisdel, Rory--- X2:10.09

28.56 32.85 34.3434.34

BHS-IL 15Trees, Brian--- DQ

30.33 1:22.63 42.55

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WIWeng, Roy1 1:45.42   16.0

24.80 26.31 27.1727.14
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Results
(#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

BHS-IL 16Lagoni, John S2 1:48.88   13.0

25.14 27.15 28.3428.25

OPRF 14Rotatori, J.P.3 1:50.75   12.0

25.20 27.31 29.8728.37

MAWE-WISato, Tyler4 1:53.01   11.0

26.16 28.71 29.0529.09

MAWE-WILeung, Peter5 x1:55.34

27.05 29.03 29.3229.94

BHS-IL 17Kleinjan, Jeremy J6 1:55.57   10.0

26.03 29.26 30.0030.28

NNHS-ILWallace, Spencer7 1:57.52   9.0

26.27 29.06 31.5930.60

BHS-IL 14Burrell, Sam8 x1:57.91

27.68 29.80 29.7030.73

OPRF 16Reichmann-Crowley, Ethan9 1:58.81   7.0

27.29 30.04 30.7230.76

BHS-IL 18Schaff, Brandon J10 x2:01.05

26.45 30.13 32.2632.21

OPRF 18Pawelko, Sean11 x2:02.22

27.28 31.12 31.5632.26

MAWE-WIJorgensen, Mitch12 x2:02.75

27.18 31.57 31.2332.77

NNHS-ILPopiolek, Chris13 2:02.78   5.0

27.66 31.48 31.4932.15

OPRF 17Kayser, Zachary14 x2:04.50

27.85 31.19 33.0532.41

NNHS-ILJacobson, Andrew15 x2:13.80

28.95 33.34 36.1735.34

NNHS-ILSedlacek, Nicholas16 x2:15.41

29.97 33.08 36.5335.83

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILQiao, I. I.1 2:02.91   16.0

25.67 32.03 29.8635.35

NNHS-ILTak, Joshua2 2:12.70   13.0

30.34 37.30 30.5634.50

MAWE-WINordmeyer, Gus3 2:16.46   12.0

29.66 36.44 32.7037.66

NNHS-ILColeman, Peter4 x2:16.52

29.18 35.58 31.0840.68

MAWE-WIWeiss, Jaden5 2:17.74   11.0

29.54 35.44 32.3040.46

BHS-IL 15Wondrasek, Tommy6 2:24.39   10.0

30.60 38.25 31.8243.72

BHS-IL 15Martinez, Nick7 2:26.88   9.0

30.44 39.94 31.8644.64

BHS-IL 14Deweerdt, Jack8 x2:27.07

31.72 35.33 33.5346.49

NNHS-ILThirkateth, Praneet9 x2:27.41

31.82 39.26 33.1643.17

OPRF 14Kouris, James10 2:32.68   7.0

33.05 37.34 36.3445.95

OPRF 14Louis, Matthew11 2:44.81   5.0

34.08 40.99 39.2750.47

MAWE-WIJarrard, Will--- X2:24.41

29.43 38.33 33.9642.69

MAWE-WIHanson, Connor--- DQ

30.09 41.73 34.5748.04

OPRF 14Casson, Max--- DQ

36.23 43.32 41.4850.17

OPRF 16Enschede, Jakob--- DQ

34.72 40.71 36.2447.45

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI 16Weaver, Lain1 2:01.54   16.0

25.36 31.10 28.0537.03

BHS-IL 17Gersten, Max2 2:04.43   13.0

27.60 33.05 28.7235.06

NNHS-ILLapsey, Will3 2:08.01   12.0

28.48 33.21 31.0535.27

OPRF 17Fluharty, Joshua4 2:10.99   11.0

27.43 35.11 29.2839.17

BHS-IL 16Zhou, Anthony F5 2:11.99   10.0

29.04 34.47 29.9738.51

OPRF 17Grant, Jake6 2:12.29   9.0

29.64 32.90 29.7939.96

OPRF 17Cioppa, Micah7 x2:13.37

27.86 34.49 30.6740.35

MAWE-WIAltaweel, Will8 2:13.61   7.0

28.17 35.03 31.4438.97

MAWE-WIMiller, Henry9 x2:14.58

29.61 35.95 30.9838.04

MAWE-WI 15Callan, Griffin10 x2:15.13

28.33 35.39 32.1339.28

OPRF 14Pedraza, Alex11 x2:16.71

29.30 35.65 32.9638.80

NNHS-ILRiggs, Keegan12 2:17.70   5.0

29.22 35.29 32.1141.08

BHS-IL 18Jerominski, Kamil13 x2:26.56

30.17 37.78 36.1642.45

NNHS-ILSun, Nate14 x2:33.89

31.37 40.83 36.5645.13

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILColeman, Peter1 24.99   16.0

MAWE-WIBradt, Tim2 25.25   13.0

MAWE-WI 15Higgins, Thomas3 25.28   12.0

OPRF 17Mitrovich, Matthew4 25.53   11.0

OPRF 16Lavery, Alexander5 26.42   10.0

MAWE-WIReynolds, Garrett6 x26.94

OPRF 16Dee, Calvin7 x27.28

NNHS-ILDresbach, Sasha8 27.59   9.0

BHS-IL 15Latimer, Brian9 27.83   7.0

OPRF 17Crosby, Aidan10 x28.35

NNHS-ILShobert, Greg11 x29.48

NNHS-IL  9Bessenet, Pierre12 x29.83

BHS-IL 16Laroussa, Alex13 32.15   5.0

BHS-IL 16Haufschild, Ryan14 x33.54

BHS-IL 14Ramirez, Nester15 x41.81

MAWE-WICulver, Joe--- X26.72

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WIMeara, Aidan1 22.28   16.0

BHS-IL 17Fish, Andrew2 23.19   13.0

NNHS-ILCalvo, Charlie3 23.37   12.0

MAWE-WIWheeler, Sam4 23.55   11.0

BHS-IL 16O'Leary, Colin M5 23.81   10.0

MAWE-WIZimmerman, Michael6 x23.82

OPRF 16Ungaretti, J.P.7 23.92   9.0

NNHS-ILZillier, Nick8 24.12   7.0

NNHS-ILOvens, Charlie9 x24.53

OPRF 15Razzino, Max10 24.56   5.0

OPRF 17Manola, Leo11 x24.61

NNHS-ILMagee, Matthew12 x25.39

MAWE-WINicol, Noah13 x25.49

BHS-IL 16Kerr, Colin J14 x28.00

BHS-IL 17Hornback, Aaron15 x28.41

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILQiao, I. I.1 53.16   16.0

24.71 28.45

MAWE-WIBensch, Constantin2 59.85   13.0

27.80 32.05

MAWE-WI 15Fernandez, Matthew3 1:02.86   12.0

29.06 33.80

BHS-IL 15Wondrasek, Tommy4 1:04.27   11.0

30.67 33.60

MAWE-WILaursen, Abe5 x1:04.61

29.66 34.95

BHS-IL 14Rorison, Liam6 1:07.58   10.0

30.33 37.25

OPRF 16Lavery, Alexander7 1:08.50   9.0

31.86 36.64

NNHS-ILBlattner, Jack8 1:08.93   7.0

31.81 37.12

NNHS-ILMendrys, William9 x1:09.40

30.54 38.86

NNHS-ILGregory, Sullivan10 x1:11.73

32.38 39.35

OPRF 15Hope, William11 1:12.13   5.0

33.28 38.85

OPRF 15Garcia, Nikolas12 x1:17.95

34.56 43.39

MAWE-WIWitynski, Grant--- X1:04.94

29.86 35.08

OPRF 14Chavez, Miguel--- DQ

35.13 53.68

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WI 16Weaver, Lain1 52.10   16.0

24.72 27.38

BHS-IL 16O'Leary, Colin M2 53.92   13.0

25.28 28.64

NNHS-ILLeu, Jeff3 55.83   12.0

25.82 30.01
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OPRF 17Fluharty, Joshua4 56.38   11.0

26.77 29.61

MAWE-WIJekel, Wes5 56.79   10.0

26.42 30.37

OPRF 17Cioppa, Micah6 58.52   9.0

27.31 31.21

OPRF 16Wolfe, Thomas7 x58.58

27.66 30.92

MAWE-WIMelnick, Noah8 x58.92

27.41 31.51

BHS-IL 18Cross, Colin9 58.97   7.0

27.38 31.59

BHS-IL 16Robinson, Scott P10 x59.60

27.63 31.97

OPRF 16Franklin, Daniel11 x1:01.12

28.61 32.51

MAWE-WICollins, Justin12 x1:01.61

28.29 33.32

NNHS-ILMcDonnell, Reilly13 1:02.95   5.0

28.69 34.26

BHS-IL 14Burrell, Sam14 x1:04.88

30.30 34.58

NNHS-ILDeahr, Joe15 x1:10.53

31.68 38.85

NNHS-ILEckdahl, Connor16 x1:10.64

32.18 38.46

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILYuan, Joseph1 51.60   16.0

24.83 26.77

NNHS-ILEllis, Noah2 53.34   13.0

25.72 27.62

NNHS-ILChow, Calvin3 x54.43

25.97 28.46

MAWE-WIBradt, Tim4 57.09   12.0

26.99 30.10

BHS-IL 14Fischer, Steven5 57.19   11.0

27.16 30.03

MAWE-WI 15Higgins, Thomas6 57.50   10.0

27.35 30.15

MAWE-WISchaak, James7 x59.26

28.11 31.15

OPRF 17Mitrovich, Matthew8 59.46   9.0

28.23 31.23

BHS-IL 15Trees, Brian9 1:00.11   7.0

28.79 31.32

OPRF 17Obrecht, Kevin10 1:00.77   5.0

28.92 31.85

OPRF 17Crosby, Aidan11 x1:03.65

30.45 33.20

BHS-IL 15Bower, Reed12 x1:04.57

30.86 33.71

OPRF 18Mann, Jordan13 x1:07.55

32.05 35.50

NNHS-IL  9Bessenet, Pierre14 x1:11.03

33.14 37.89

BHS-IL 14Glave, Logan15 x1:12.73

34.61 38.12

MAWE-WIConsigny, Tim--- X55.53

26.34 29.19

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WIMeara, Aidan1 48.63   16.0

23.72 24.91

OPRF 14Rotatori, J.P.2 50.43   13.0

24.32 26.11

MAWE-WISato, Tyler3 50.49   12.0

24.13 26.36

OPRF 15Razzino, Max4 51.98   11.0

24.91 27.07

MAWE-WIZimmerman, Michael5 x52.08

25.08 27.00

NNHS-ILCalvo, Charlie6 52.30   10.0

25.17 27.13

BHS-IL 18Schaff, Brandon J7 52.83   9.0

25.42 27.41

NNHS-ILOvens, Charlie8 53.87   7.0

25.84 28.03

MAWE-WIOhnesorge, Max9 x53.99

25.85 28.14

OPRF 17Manola, Leo10 x55.01

26.34 28.67

NNHS-ILDorsey, Sean11 x55.18

26.22 28.96

OPRF 16Reichmann-Crowley, Ethan12 x55.73

26.57 29.16

BHS-IL 16Gopinath, Chirag13 56.29   5.0

26.84 29.45

NNHS-ILAnderson, Mike14 x56.36

27.31 29.05

BHS-IL 17Krieps, Jack15 x1:01.64

29.34 32.30

BHS-IL 16Lagoni, John S--- DQ

24.30 25.38

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILWright, Kyle1 5:36.21   16.0

30.21 33.24 34.0334.12

33.24 33.93 34.75 34.79

34.72 33.18

BHS-IL 16Cremer, Ryan2 5:44.18   13.0

31.06 34.46 35.4035.32

35.39 35.73 35.23 34.97

34.83 31.79

MAWE-WISchaak, James3 5:58.83   12.0

29.82 33.73 36.8435.92

37.13 37.31 37.61 37.59

37.22 35.66

MAWE-WICasey, Noah4 6:09.36   11.0

30.99 35.09 37.5335.89

38.04 38.42 38.79 38.50

39.14 36.97

BHS-IL 14Zachar, Nathan5 6:12.21   10.0

31.60 35.98 38.5537.88

38.47 39.68 37.87 39.35

38.38 34.45

OPRF 14Cozzi, Thomas6 6:23.81   9.0

33.11 38.33 38.7040.50

39.64 39.45 39.86 40.65

40.09 33.48

BHS-IL 15Mohr, Albert7 x6:53.71

33.44 38.53 41.8442.35

43.10 43.87 44.27 43.54

42.74 40.03

OPRF 16Zuraw, Abraham8 7:25.27   7.0

37.09 42.85 45.8044.57

46.03

45.45 43.54

OPRF 15Lindsay, Peter9 x7:58.84

36.11 43.02 1:40.5247.17

47.01

OPRF 16McDonald, Carson10 x8:10.51

40.94 46.44 49.9250.51

50.92 52.33 52.16 52.90

51.05 43.34

MAWE-WITisdel, Rory--- X5:48.38

30.31 34.47 35.7335.24

36.19 35.75 36.17 35.36

35.55 33.61

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-IL 16Gavars, Mitchell1 4:43.05   16.0

26.01 27.86 28.9128.61

29.31 28.93 28.54 29.15

28.15 27.58

MAWE-WIWeng, Roy2 4:45.28   13.0

26.70 28.12 28.5628.15

28.96 29.00 29.01 29.05

28.90 28.83

BHS-IL 17Kleinjan, Jeremy J3 5:01.24   12.0

26.28 29.25 30.5030.37

30.76 30.85 30.99 31.09

31.11 30.04

OPRF 17Grant, Jake4 5:10.12   11.0

27.25 29.93 31.0230.92

31.78 31.72 32.05 32.15

32.00 31.30

MAWE-WIPfau, Henry5 5:15.69   10.0

28.34 30.83 32.1331.53

33.11 33.03 32.25 32.21

32.02 30.24
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity)

MAWE-WILeung, Peter6 x5:17.16

27.88 30.45 32.2831.74

32.52 32.31 32.30 32.82

32.98 31.88

BHS-IL 18Zhou, Andy L7 x5:28.25

28.91 32.08 33.7132.03

34.50 33.88 34.02 34.09

33.08 31.95

NNHS-ILWallace, Spencer8 5:29.43   9.0

29.01 31.65 33.7632.77

33.76 33.82 33.98 34.50

33.77 32.41

OPRF 16Wilhite, Carter9 5:30.70   7.0

28.56 31.49 32.9332.60

33.67 34.11 34.43 34.92

35.06 32.93

NNHS-ILPopiolek, Chris10 5:43.83   5.0

29.65 34.01 34.1435.10

35.01 35.43 35.45 35.67

35.70 33.67

MAWE-WIJorgensen, Mitch11 x5:49.36

29.35 34.20 35.7334.51

36.07 35.79 36.62 35.96

36.44 34.69

BHS-IL 15Talwar, Niko12 x6:14.72

30.76 36.08 38.7237.53

39.15 39.40 39.55 39.59

38.94 35.00

NNHS-ILSedlacek, Nicholas13 x6:20.90

31.32 35.47 38.8837.66

38.96 40.78 40.13 40.60

38.87 38.23

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Frosh Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANNHS-IL1 1:38.80   32.0

Ellis, Noah Yuan, Joseph

Coleman, Peter Wright, Kyle

24.37 24.14 25.9824.31

AMAWE-WI2 1:38.92   26.0

Higgins, Thomas 15 Bradt, Tim

Fernandez, Matthew 15 Nordmeyer, Gus

25.55 24.38 24.8024.19

AOPRF3 1:44.90   24.0

Cozzi, Lawrence 17 Garcia, Nikolas 15

Hope, William 15 Mitrovich, Matthew 17

26.94 26.34 25.1426.48

CMAWE-WI4 x1:46.89

Reynolds, Garrett Laursen, Abe

Schaak, James Weiss, Jaden

27.69 27.46 24.9026.84

ABHS-IL5 1:47.24   22.0

Rorison, Liam 14 Deweerdt, Jack 14

Wenschhof, Donald 15 Martinez, Nick 15

27.12 26.30 26.1927.63

BNNHS-IL6 x1:52.73

Mendrys, William Gregory, Sullivan

Blattner, Jack Shobert, Greg

27.23 28.51 29.8327.16

COPRF7 x1:59.82

Butman, Eli 15 Gonzalez, Ivan 14

Manes, Gabriel 14 Mann, Jordan 18

32.55 29.72 27.7129.84

CBHS-IL8 x1:59.90

Chappell, Tyler 16 Laroussa, Alex 16

Sarangmath, Kartik 15 Mohr, Albert 15

28.69 33.28 28.0029.93

DOPRF9 x2:00.25

Dee, Calvin 16 Lindsay, Peter 15

Manola, Benjamin 16 McDonald, Carson 16

27.91 31.02 32.0829.24

BBHS-IL10 x2:04.62

Zhou, Steven 15 Bower, Reed 15

Haufschild, Ryan 16 Lindquist, Wyatt 14

28.43 28.50 32.1435.55

DBHS-IL11 x2:33.57

Kim, William 14 Mulligan, Ryan 14

Ramirez, Nester 14 Swanson, Colin 14

37.02 42.70 31.6242.23

BMAWE-WI--- X1:40.41

Consigny, Tim Jarrard, Will

Alwari, Yacoub Witynski, Grant

25.33 24.18 26.0624.84

BOPRF--- DQ

Crosby, Aidan 17 Kouris, James 14

Louis, Matthew 14 Obrecht, Kevin 17

27.89 26.64 26.5028.04

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAWE-WI1 1:29.60   32.0

Weaver, Lain 16 Wheeler, Sam

Weng, Roy Meara, Aidan

22.32 23.25 21.7222.31

ABHS-IL2 1:32.81   26.0

O'Leary, Colin M 16 Schaff, Brandon J 18

Fish, Andrew 17 Gavars, Mitchell 16

23.72 23.23 22.5523.31

AOPRF3 1:33.35   24.0

Rotatori, J.P. 14 Pawelko, Sean 18

Razzino, Max 15 Ungaretti, J.P. 16

23.26 22.90 23.0524.14

BMAWE-WI4 x1:33.89

Sato, Tyler Zimmerman, Michael

Nicol, Noah Collins, Justin

23.04 23.03 23.6824.14

BBHS-IL5 x1:35.88

Zhou, Anthony F 16 Kleinjan, Jeremy J 17

Lehmann, Riley J 16 Lagoni, John S 16

24.35 24.68 23.0523.80

ANNHS-IL6 1:37.05   22.0

Calvo, Charlie Zillier, Nick

Lapsey, Will Ovens, Charlie

24.17 23.43 24.5824.87

CBHS-IL7 x1:37.69

Fischer, John 16 Zhou, Andy L 18

Robinson, Scott P 16 Cross, Colin 18

25.26 24.63 23.4924.31

CMAWE-WI8 x1:38.48

Miller, Henry Altaweel, Will

O'Donnell-Mache, Jack Jorgensen, Mitch

25.32 24.06 24.5524.55

BNNHS-IL9 x1:38.74

Dorsey, Sean Roche, Jack

Anderson, Mike Wallace, Spencer

25.97 24.54 15.8432.39

BOPRF10 x1:39.94

Reichmann-Crowley, Ethan 16Pedraza, Alex 14

Grant, Jake 17 Manola, Leo 17

26.62 24.26 24.4424.62

CNNHS-IL11 x1:44.40

McDonnell, Reilly Eckdahl, Connor

Giazzon, Adam Jacobs, Cole

26.66 26.30 24.4626.98

DBHS-IL12 x1:47.03

Kerr, Colin J 16 Hornback, Aaron 17

Talwar, Niko 15 Gopinath, Chirag 16

28.14 28.19 25.6425.06

DNNHS-IL13 x1:51.05

Sedlacek, Nicholas Komar, Alex

Jacobson, Andrew Quinn, Mark

27.77 27.23 30.0625.99

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILEllis, Noah1 59.95   16.0

29.45 30.50

BHS-IL 14Fischer, Steven2 1:01.91   13.0

29.66 32.25

BHS-IL 14Deweerdt, Jack3 1:07.25   12.0

33.45 33.80

MAWE-WI 15Worledge, Miles4 1:08.43   11.0

33.11 35.32

MAWE-WIHanson, Connor5 1:12.53   10.0

34.68 37.85

BHS-IL 15Latimer, Brian6 x1:13.39

35.49 37.90

NNHS-ILGregory, Sullivan7 1:16.97   9.0

OPRF 17Cozzi, Lawrence8 1:17.61   7.0

38.05 39.56

OPRF 18Ziegler, Benjamin9 1:17.96   5.0

36.69 41.27

OPRF 14Manes, Gabriel10 x1:18.26

37.72 40.54

OPRF 16Manola, Benjamin11 x1:30.48

MAWE-WICulver, Joe--- X1:02.46

30.42 32.04

BHS-IL 14Appleby, Sean--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAWE-WIJekel, Wes1 57.04   16.0

27.76 29.28
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(#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity)

OPRF 16Wolfe, Thomas2 57.18   13.0

27.78 29.40

BHS-IL 16Lehmann, Riley J3 58.32   12.0

28.54 29.78

NNHS-ILLeu, Jeff4 59.40   11.0

28.87 30.53

OPRF 16Franklin, Daniel5 1:00.11   10.0

29.05 31.06

BHS-IL 16Zhou, Anthony F6 1:00.87   9.0

29.83 31.04

BHS-IL 18Zhou, Andy L7 x1:01.58

30.35 31.23

MAWE-WI 15Callan, Griffin8 1:02.24   7.0

30.38 31.86

NNHS-ILRiggs, Keegan9 1:02.81   5.0

31.00 31.81

OPRF 16Wilhite, Carter10 x1:03.10

30.81 32.29

MAWE-WIPfau, Henry11 x1:03.56

31.23 32.33

BHS-IL 16Fischer, John12 x1:04.69

31.50 33.19

MAWE-WIMelnick, Noah13 x1:09.86

34.33 35.53

NNHS-ILDeahr, Joe14 x1:10.54

34.06 36.48

NNHS-ILGiazzon, Adam15 x1:12.45

34.67 37.78

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Frosh Soph

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS-ILTak, Joshua1 1:04.39   16.0

30.94 33.45

MAWE-WINordmeyer, Gus2 1:07.30   13.0

31.74 35.56

NNHS-ILChow, Calvin3 1:09.66   12.0

33.41 36.25

MAWE-WICasey, Noah4 1:10.13   11.0

33.31 36.82

MAWE-WIWeiss, Jaden5 x1:11.70

33.97 37.73

OPRF 17Obrecht, Kevin6 1:14.44   10.0

34.35 40.09

NNHS-ILThirkateth, Praneet7 x1:14.78

35.99 38.79

NNHS-ILDresbach, Sasha8 x1:17.72

36.14 41.58

BHS-IL 15Wenschhof, Donald9 1:19.33   9.0

36.93 42.40

OPRF 14Kouris, James10 1:20.13   7.0

37.85 42.28

OPRF 16Dee, Calvin11 x1:24.06

39.08 44.98

OPRF 18Mann, Jordan12 x1:27.97

40.47 47.50

BHS-IL 15Sarangmath, Kartik13 1:29.30   5.0

40.35 48.95

BHS-IL 15Zhou, Steven14 x1:30.06

41.07 48.99

MAWE-WIJarrard, Will--- X1:10.42

33.31 37.11

BHS-IL 14Swanson, Colin--- DQ

54.98 1:11.40

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-IL 18Cross, Colin1 1:00.66   16.0

28.57 32.09

MAWE-WIMiller, Henry2 1:03.97   13.0

30.27 33.70

BHS-IL 17Gersten, Max3 1:04.25   12.0

30.24 34.01

NNHS-ILLapsey, Will4 1:04.45   11.0

30.81 33.64

MAWE-WIAltaweel, Will5 1:07.22   10.0

31.52 35.70

MAWE-WIO'Donnell-Mache, Jack6 x1:07.81

32.23 35.58

OPRF 17Kayser, Zachary7 1:08.37   9.0

31.83 36.54

MAWE-WIWheeler, Sam8 x1:09.37

32.98 36.39

OPRF 14Pedraza, Alex*9 1:09.79   7.0

32.85 36.94

BHS-IL 18Jerominski, Kamil*9 x1:09.79

33.15 36.64

NNHS-ILMagee, Matthew11 1:10.54   5.0

33.23 37.31

OPRF 18Pawelko, Sean12 x1:11.22

34.22 37.00

NNHS-ILRoche, Jack13 x1:11.82

33.63 38.19

OPRF 16Ungaretti, J.P.14 x1:12.99

34.09 38.90

BHS-IL 16Gopinath, Chirag15 x1:13.05

34.59 38.46

NNHS-ILSun, Nate16 x1:19.94

37.72 42.22

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Frosh Soph

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANNHS-IL1 3:34.94   32.0

Yuan, Joseph Tak, Joshua

Qiao, I. I. Chow, Calvin

25.14 52.42 51.4924.38

26.14 54.72 26.35 56.31

AMAWE-WI2 3:44.61   26.0

Bensch, Constantin Fernandez, Matthew 15

Bradt, Tim Higgins, Thomas 15

26.19 54.11 56.1325.79

25.57 56.63 15.25 57.74

ABHS-IL3 3:51.31   24.0

Cremer, Ryan 16 Wondrasek, Tommy 15

Rorison, Liam 14 Fischer, Steven 14

27.36 56.89 59.8828.52

27.38 57.97 26.77 56.57

AOPRF4 3:58.93   22.0

Cozzi, Lawrence 17 Hope, William 15

Lavery, Alexander 16 Mitrovich, Matthew 17

28.88 59.06 1:01.9728.77

27.96 59.10 27.67 58.80

CMAWE-WI5 x4:04.17

Laursen, Abe Reynolds, Garrett

Hanson, Connor Worledge, Miles 15

28.78 1:00.30 1:02.6629.86

28.55 1:01.46 27.74 59.75

BNNHS-IL6 x4:07.49

Thirkateth, Praneet Gregory, Sullivan

Mendrys, William Blattner, Jack

29.61 1:02.47 1:03.1530.22

28.58 1:01.10 29.64 1:00.77

BBHS-IL7 x4:07.99

Zachar, Nathan 14 Trees, Brian 15

Mohr, Albert 15 Wenschhof, Donald 15

29.50 1:01.55 1:00.4429.40

29.94 1:05.03 28.79 1:00.97

BOPRF8 x4:20.81

Chavez, Miguel 14 Cozzi, Thomas 14

Crosby, Aidan 17 Enschede, Jakob 16

32.08 1:08.33 1:05.2831.75

30.72 1:05.43 29.53 1:01.77

COPRF9 x4:38.71

Butman, Eli 15 Casson, Max 14

Evenson, Jack 15 Zuraw, Abraham 16

34.81 1:14.72 1:09.4333.38

29.39 1:02.86 16.58 1:11.70

DOPRF10 x4:50.68

Gonzalez, Ivan 14 Lindsay, Peter 15

Manes, Gabriel 14 McDonald, Carson 16

1:09.25 1:14.2333.43

33.06 1:10.85 36.55 1:16.35

DBHS-IL11 x5:43.17

Glave, Logan 14 Haufschild, Ryan 16

Laroussa, Alex 16 Mulligan, Ryan 14

36.48 1:17.46 1:26.0638.24

36.55 1:20.57 44.09 1:39.08

BMAWE-WI--- X3:53.16

Alwari, Yacoub Consigny, Tim

Tisdel, Rory Witynski, Grant

27.24 56.73 56.7826.86

27.79 59.08 28.48 1:00.57

CBHS-IL--- DQ

Lindquist, Wyatt 14 Swanson, Colin 14

Appleby, Sean 14 Zhou, Steven 15
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#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAWE-WI1 3:18.15   32.0

Weng, Roy Sato, Tyler

Jekel, Wes Meara, Aidan

24.46 49.59 49.8123.66

23.87 50.54 22.75 48.21

AOPRF2 3:20.42   26.0

Wolfe, Thomas 16 Rotatori, J.P. 14

Razzino, Max 15 Fluharty, Joshua 17

24.36 51.09 49.6623.62

23.99 50.90 23.11 48.77

ABHS-IL3 3:21.61   24.0

Lagoni, John S 16 Gavars, Mitchell 16

Schaff, Brandon J 18 Fish, Andrew 17

24.43 50.44 49.7924.27

24.11 51.40 23.88 49.98

DBHS-IL4 x3:29.67

Robinson, Scott P 16 Lehmann, Riley J 16

Kleinjan, Jeremy J 17 Gersten, Max 17

26.12 53.86 51.3524.55

25.31 53.61 24.23 50.85

ANNHS-IL5 3:32.65   22.0

Wallace, Spencer Leu, Jeff

Calvo, Charlie Ovens, Charlie

25.66 53.21 52.6624.59

24.86 52.42 25.60 54.36

BMAWE-WI6 x3:35.40

Leung, Peter Pfau, Henry

Zimmerman, Michael Callan, Griffin 15

25.97 55.40 54.2025.58

24.36 51.82 25.05 53.98

BNNHS-IL7 x3:39.00

Riggs, Keegan Magee, Matthew

Anderson, Mike Zillier, Nick

26.30 54.78 55.8826.54

26.39 55.79 24.48 52.55

CMAWE-WI8 x3:39.58

Collins, Justin Ohnesorge, Max

Jorgensen, Mitch Melnick, Noah

25.99 54.61 53.6625.19

26.56 55.12 26.43 56.19

BOPRF9 x3:40.41

Cioppa, Micah 17 Manola, Leo 17

Wilhite, Carter 16 Grant, Jake 17

26.40 54.68 55.6726.66

26.90 56.26 25.69 53.80

BBHS-IL10 x3:43.80

Burrell, Sam 14 Zhou, Anthony F 16

Jerominski, Kamil 18 Fischer, John 16

25.89 53.37 54.9426.11

27.75 57.38 28.05 58.11

CNNHS-IL11 x3:52.42

Jacobs, Cole Nyland, Trevor

Popiolek, Chris Sedlacek, Nicholas

26.58 55.28 58.4027.50

26.47 57.35 28.70 1:01.39

CBHS-IL12 x4:04.20

Kerr, Colin J 16 Hornback, Aaron 17

Talwar, Niko 15 Krieps, Jack 17

29.47 1:02.03 1:04.2730.04

27.00 56.98 28.82 1:00.92

DNNHS-IL13 x4:13.77

Eckdahl, Connor Komar, Alex

Deahr, Joe Giazzon, Adam

29.04 1:01.09 1:07.2630.12

28.88 1:02.03 29.77 1:03.39

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Madison West 313

2. Barrington High School 283

3. Oak Park-River Forest 242

4. Naperville North 221

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Frosh Soph - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Naperville North 322

2. Madison West 290

3. Barrington High School 222

4. Oak Park-River Forest 199


